Timetables Tarragona - Mas Enric ®

Monday to Thursday working days and holidays
DEPARTURES

= Tarragona (Estacié Renfe) 9,00 12.45 19.30

Tarragona (Estaci6 Bus) 9.12 12.57 19.42
Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 9.15 13.00 19.45
St. Pere i St. Pau 9.20 13.05 19.50
Mas d’Enric (Presd) 9.30 13.15 20.00

working friday

DEPARTURES
E Tarragona (Estacio Renfe) 9,00 14.40 16.00 18.30 19.30
Tarragona (Estaci6 Bus) 9.12 14.52 16.12 18.42 19.42
Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 9.15 14.55 16.15 18.45 19.45
St. Pere i St. Pau 9.20 15.00 16.20 18.50 19.50
Mas d’Enric (Preso) 9.30 15.10 16.30 19.00 20.00

Saturdays and Sundays

CoveN |
E Tarragona (Estacié Renfe) 7.40 9.00 10.00 1230 1440 16.00 18.30 19.30
Tarragona (Estaci6 Bus) 7.52 9.12 10.12 1242 1452 16.12 18.42 19.42
Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 7.55 9.15 10.15 1245 1455 16.15 18.45 19.45
St. Pere i St. Pau 8.00 9.20 10.20 12,50 15.00 16.20 18.50 19.50
Mas d’Enric (Presd) 8.10 9.30 10.30  13.00 1510 16.30 19.00 20.00

Timetable Mas Enric - Tarragona

Monday to Thursday working days and holidays

| ORIGIN _______J| DEPARTURES
= Mas d’Enric (Prision) 9.35 13.20 20.30
St. Pere i St. Pau 9.48 13.33 20.43

Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 9.51 13.36 20.46
Tarragona (Estacion Bus) 9.55 13.40 20.50
Tarragona (Estacion Renfe) . 10.00 13.45 20.55

Working frida

| ORIGIN I DEPARTURES
E Mas d’Enric (Prision) 9.35 14.15 16.35 19.05 20.30
St. Pere i St. Pau 9.48 14.28 16.48 19.18 20.43

Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 9.51 14.31 16.51 19.21 20.46
Tarragona (Estacion Bus) 9.55 14.35 16.55 19.25 20.50
Tarragona (Estacion Renfe)  10.00 14.40 17.00 19.30 20.55

Saturdays and Sundays

| ORIGIN il DEPARTURES
[] Mas dEnric (Prision) 9.35 | 10.35 | 13.05 | 1415 | 16.35 | 19.05 | 20.30
St. Pere i St. Pau 943 1043 1313 1423 1643 1913  20.38

Tarragona (Av. Catalunya) 9.47 10.47 13.17 14.27 16.47 19.17 20.42
Tarragona (Estacion Bus) 9.50 10.50  13.20 1430  16.50 19.20  20.45
Tarragona (Estacion Renfe) = 10.00 11.00 13.30 14.40 17.00 19.30 20.55



